
No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
03-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK3



No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
04-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING DINDING

2
04-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK5



No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
05-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING DINDING

2
05-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK6

3
05-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING SPOTING



No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
06-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK1

2
06-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK1



No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
10-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK3

2
10-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK3



No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
11-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK5

2
11-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK5



No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
13-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK1



No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
17-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK3

2
17-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK3



No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
18-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK5

2
18-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK5



No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
19-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING DINDING

2
19-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK6

3
19-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING SPOTING



No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
20-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING DINDING

2
20-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK1



No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
22-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK2



No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
24-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK3

2
24-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK3



No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
25-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK5

2
25-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK5



No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
26-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING DINDING

2
26-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK6

3
26-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING SPOTING



No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
27-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING DINDING

2
27-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK1



No Tanggal Area
Item

Pekerjaan
Detail Pekerjaan Before Progress After

1
31-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK2

2
31-01-
2025

ALL
AREA2

SPOTING
ROLLINGDOOR
PK3
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